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Tossed in your favorite Wingin It sauce and 
served with French fries

Tossed in your favorite Wingin It sauce and 
served with French fries

Chef’s selection of cheeses served with 
seasonal fruit, pepper jelly and bread

Chef’s selection of meats and cheeses
served with seasonal fruit, pepper
jelly and bread

Served with ranch or chipotle ranch

Hand-battered and served with ranch
or chipotle ranch

Served with house-made
rémoulade dressing

Topped with bacon and sliced jalapeños
served with ranch

Five cheese sticks, hand-battered
and served with marinara sauce

Fully-dressed traditional 8 oz. burger with 
two freshly-cooked grilled cheese sandwiches 
holding it all together (as buns)

8 oz. burger topped with a serving of 
cheese fries and diced jalapeños and 
dressed with mayo, lettuce and tomato

Two 5 oz patties dressed with mayo, lettuce, 
tomato and two slices of American cheese

8 oz. burger served on Texas toast with 
chopped grilled onions and American cheese

8 oz. burger topped with three slices of bacon 
and dressed with BBQ, mayo, lettuce, tomato 
and cheese of your choice

8 oz. burger topped with a fried egg cooked 
to your choosing and dressed with mayo, 
lettuce, tomato and American cheese

Classic 8 oz. burger dressed with mayo,
lettuce and tomato

$7.99

$12.99

$7.99

$11.99

$23.99

Add a side for $2.00

All burgers are served with a side of French fries.

$17.99

$12.00

Sm $18.00
Lg  $24.00

$7.99

$7.99

$8.99

$6.99

$7.99

$8.99

$13.99

$11.99

$11.99

$10.99

$10.99

$11.99

$8.99

GRILLED CHEESE BURGER

IDAHO BURGER

THE DOUBLE B

THE HOUSE PATTY MELTIN IT

THE ALL AMERICAN

THE EARLY BIRD

THE BORING BURGER

3 Boneless Wings

6 Boneless Wings

  5 Wings

10 Wings

20 Wings

15 Wings

BONELESS WINGS (NAKED OR BREADED)

CHEESE BOARD

CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE BOARD

FRIED MUSHROOMS

GOLDEN ONION RINGS

BOUDIN BALLS

FRIED PICKLE CHIPS

TRIPLE CHEESE FRIES

FRIED MOZZARELLA CHEESE

BONE-IN WINGS (NAKED OR BREADED)

• BBQ

• BUFFALO

• DAYTONA

• SESAME

• TIGER SAUCE

• SPICY BBQ

• GARLIC
  PARMESAN

• CARIBBEAN
  JERK

• LEMON
 PEPPER
  BUFFALO

BURGERSWINGSAPPETIZERS

SAUCES
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Fried, grilled or blackened chicken served on top salad 
mixed with boiled eggs, mushrooms, bacon, cheese, 
fresh avocado and dressed with honey mustard  

Your choice of fried, grilled or blackened shrimp or 
chicken served on top of traditional Caesar salad

6 jumbo boiled shrimp served on top of lettuce with 
tomato, cucumber, boiled eggs and fresh avocado

Grilled or blackened 8 oz. tuna steak served on a bed
of romaine with tomato, cucumber and boiled eggs

Sliced ribeye served on top of lettuce with boiled
egg, tomato and cheese

Fried chicken with red beans and rice

12 oz. ribeye cooked to your liking served
with your choice of side and a salad

Fried or grilled marinated chicken breast 
dressed with Caesar dressing, parmesan 
cheese, romaine lettuce and tomatoes

Fried or grilled marinated chicken breast 
dressed with mayo, lettuce and tomato

Chargrilled choice ribeye strips cooked
to your choosing and dressed with mayo, 
pepper jack cheese, onions and bell peppers

Get it tossed in your favorite Wingin It
sauce for an additional $.50

All sandwiches and wraps are served with a side of French fries.
Dressings: Honey Mustard, Ranch, Blue Cheese,

Italian, Sensation, Caesar, Vinaigrette

Kid’s Menu items come with French fries and a drink.$11.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$10.99

$8.99

$11.99

$12.99

$13.99

$2.50

$2.50

$5.99

$5.99

$24.99

BURGER

CHICKEN TENDERS

GRILLED CHEESE

PLANTATION

CAESAR

BOILED SHRIMP & AVOCADO

TUNA

RIBEYE

RIBEYE PHILLY WRAP

BAYOU WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

“KCB” (CHICKEN SANDWICH) RIBEYE

SWEET POTATO FRIES $3.25

SIDE SALAD $3.25

FRENCH FRIES $3.25

RED BEANS AND RICE $3.25

BAKED BEANS $3.25
Soft drinks

Tea

White Chocolate Blueberry Bread Pudding

Chocolate Cake

KIDS’ MENU

SIDES

SALADSSANDWICHES/WRAPS

DRINKS DESSERTS

SPECIALS


